
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
NWC Cottages Remodel

Project Number FM090236S/981620

Est. Const. Cost: $360,000
Bid Opening Date:

April 2, 2009, 2:30 PM 
P M: Telli Foster

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

AB Electric Systems Inc 13351-D Riverside Drive, #450 Sherman Oaks CA 91423 818/578-6621 818/578-6766 Benny Afuta abelectricsystems@yahoo.com Gen.

ACT Developers Inc. 2629 Foothill Blvd. #537 La Crescenta CA 91214 310/279-7262 818/249-8265 Les Soltes les@actdevelpersinc.com Gen

Ashlar Contractors 15928 Ventura Blvd, Ste 209 Encino CA 91436 818/501-1051 818/501-1053 Thomas Tadayon ttadayon@ashlardevelopers.com Gen.

Beachside Construction dba Kifer Const. 101 Arnold Place, Ste C Goleta CA 93117 805/683-7745 805/683-3066 Don Kifer don@beachsideassociates.com Gen

Below Magid Construction 146 Powers Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-3646 805/966-0279 Mark Magid mmogid@belowmagid.com Gen

Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Lowell Schuyler lschuyler@blumelectric.com Sub

Bottenfield Construction 24832 Apple Street Newhall CA 91321 661/260-1720 661/260-1401 Cesar Jimenez bottconstr@aol.com Gen

Carroll Construction POBox 50131 Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/966-4810 Anthony Alfred evertt_P@carrollconstruction.com Gen

CertaPro Painters 1187 Coast Village Rd. #470 Montecito CA 93108 805/957-4289 805/512-7106 Robert Murphy Rmurphy@Certapro.com Sub

D W Hanson Construction PO Box 9783 Canoga Park CA 91309 818/571-2995 818/678-9985 David Hanson Gen

Dahl A/C 30 S. La Patera Goleta CA 93103 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 David Maquinalez davem@dahlac.com Sub

EJS PO BOX 939 Caprinteria CA 805/684-6381 805/684/6312 Victor Chavez Gen

Ferrari Development 1350 Primavera Lane Nipomo CA 93444 805/440-5133 805/929-3814 Ben Ferrari bferrari@ferraridev.com Gen

Frank DeSimone 529 Laguna Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-1624 Frank Desimone fdesimone@aol.com Sub
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Jack 'N Tool Box 222 E. Carrillo St. #107 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/896-2369 805/564-2181 Ed Hurd ed@jackntoolbox.com Gen

Khan Construction 14505 California Avenue Baldwin Park CA 91706 626/922-9105 626/480-1262 Sarfaraz Khan khanhomes@yahoo.com Gen

Kinyon Construction 4591 Merridock Court Santa Maria CA 93455 805/938-7990 805/934-9500 Kevin Kinyon kinyon24@verizon.net Gen

Menchaca Construction Inc 50 Baranca, Ste 11 Santa Barbara CA 93109 805/886-3450 805/884-6126 Tom Menchaca menchacaconstruction@msn.com Gen

Montie Wayne Sheet Metal & Heating 93 Castillian Dr. Goleta CA 93117 805/968-2215 805/968-2250 Gary Shreve Gary_MWSM@verizon.net Sub

Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Andrew Unger andy@newtonconstruction.com Gen

North Coast Construction 216 W. Walnut Lompoc CA 93436 805/734-6761 805/734-6763 Lee Sprague leeS@impulse.net Gen

Ozzimo Electric 2350 A Street Santa Maria CA 93455 805/928-9741 805/928-9765 Jan Ratzlaff ozzimoelectric.jan@verizon.net Sub

Priestman Electric 1269 Casitas Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-5881 805/684-7868 D. Priestman priestman.electric@verizon.net Sub

Royal Oaks Property Development 3731 Los Amigos Street La Crescenta CA 91214 818/957-2148 818/957-2148 Ian Gondon IBGord@yahoo.com Gen

S.J. Deferville Construction 2520 Skyway Drive #B Santa Maria CA 93455 805/925-2988 805/346-2452 Glenn gardner glenn@deferville.com Gen

Sampanis Construction 831 Anza Drive Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/682-2772 805/569-4092 George Sampanis sampanis@mc.com Gen

SBS Corp 11517 Agoura Rd. Westlake Village CA 93161 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 S. McCleister smccleister@sbscorp.us Gen

Sigler Construction 1300 Taranto Circle Carpinteria CA 93013 805/566-0123 805/684-6221 Bill Sigler bsigler@siglerconstruction.com Gen
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Smith Electric 1340 W. Betterravia Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/612-5050 Bill Baker billb@smith-electric.com Gen

Specialty Construction Inc. 645 Clarion Court San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-1706 805/543-1722 Nate Agin nagin@specialtyconstruction.com Gen

Stonecastle Construction 8330 Lilienthal Avenue, Unit B Los Angeles CA 90045 310/348-8730 310/348-8278 Billy Orr billy@stonecastleconstruction.com Gen

Ultra Tek 9528 Somerset Blvd Bellflower CA 90706 562/925-1435 562/925-1483 Mathy Fredeluces mathy@ultratekconstrctors.com Gen

Whitney Construction 10168 E. Artesia Place Bellflower CA 90706 562/318-4297 562/920-3600 Bob Lara rjlara@aol.com Gen

XA Architecture Co. 3971 Front St. San Diego CA 92103 619/338-8068 619/338-8023 Eric Kleiner eric@xarch.com Architect


